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Description

199105070001
30170

05/07/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS VANDYKE,
THOMAS &
BA-ETAL

341 799

199109100002
69900

09/10/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

362 956

199109240002
86570

09/24/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

365 176

199101100000
09520

01/10/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS MASSEY,
ROGER DALE

325 499 12 85 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199101100000
09670

01/10/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

325 495 12 85 Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199101100000
09570

01/10/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE MASSEY,
ROGER DALE

325 501 12 85 Lot#:12
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199101100000
09660

01/10/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS MASSEY,
ROGER DALE

325 494 12 85 Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199101100000
10540

01/10/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS MASSEY,
ROGER DALE

325 500 12 85 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199105170001
43180

05/17/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

343 544 Other:REAL
BOOK 325,
PAGE 495

199105070001
29780

05/07/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS VANDYKE,
TIMOTHY W.
ETAL

341 799 12 29 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

199105070001
30190

05/07/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

341 798 12 29 Lot#:6 Book:12
Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE
SUBDIVISION

199105080001
33150

05/08/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS GREENBRIAR
LTD

342 190 12 29 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE
SUBDIVISION



199108050002
27120

08/05/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS THOMS,
GREGORY D.
& SANDR

357 123 12 85 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199109030002
62160

09/03/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WINFIELD,
PAMELA G.

361 661 12 29 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR

199109260002
89330

09/26/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

THOMS,
GREGORY D.
& SANDR

365 666 12 85 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199110040002
98210

10/04/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS WARMAN,
ANDREW E.&
GERI-A

367 15 12 85 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199111140003
35730

11/14/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

373 64 167 68 Lot#:13
Book:167
Pg:68
Desc:BROOKV
IEW
HIGHLANDS
2ND SECTOR

199102080000
39670

02/08/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

328 881 12 85 Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199104220001
13700

04/22/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS BATES,
LARRY R. &
CAROLYN

339 342 12 85 Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199106040001
57890

06/04/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

345 985 12 85 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199107080001
94600

07/08/1991
12:00:00

CREST
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

351 990 12 29 Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:29
Desc:APACHE
RIDGE, 1ST
SECTOR


