S	earch Crite	eria Filters	s Applied:	Legal Sec	ı= 1,0; Dat	e Recorde	ed= 1991;	Name= C	REST BU	ILDERS IN	C;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199105070001 30170	05/07/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	VANDYKE, THOMAS & BA-ETAL	341	799				
199109100002 69900	09/10/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	362	956				
199109240002 86570	09/24/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	365	176				
199101100000 09520	01/10/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MASSEY, ROGER DALE	325	499	12	85		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199101100000 09670	01/10/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	325	495	12	85		Lot#:22 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199101100000 09570	01/10/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MASSEY, ROGER DALE	325	501	12	85		Lot#:12 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199101100000 09660	01/10/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MASSEY, ROGER DALE	325	494	12	85		Lot#:22 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199101100000 10540	01/10/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	MASSEY, ROGER DALE	325	500	12	85		Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199105170001 43180	05/17/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	343	544				Other:REAL BOOK 325, PAGE 495
199105070001 29780	05/07/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	VANDYKE, TIMOTHY W. ETAL	341	799	12	29		Lot#:6 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:APACHE RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
199105070001 30190	05/07/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	GREENBRIAR LTD	341	798	12	29		Lot#:6 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:APACHE RIDGE SUBDIVISION
199105080001 33150	05/08/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	GREENBRIAR LTD	342	190	12	29		Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:APACHE RIDGE SUBDIVISION

199108050002 27120	08/05/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMS, GREGORY D. & SANDR	357	123	12	85	Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199109030002 62160	09/03/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WINFIELD, PAMELA G.	361	661	12	29	Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:APACHE RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR
199109260002 89330	09/26/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	THOMS, GREGORY D. & SANDR	365	666	12	85	Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199110040002 98210	10/04/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WARMAN, ANDREW E.& GERI-A	367	15	12	85	Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199111140003 35730	11/14/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	373	64	167	68	Lot#:13 Book:167 Pg:68 Desc:BROOKV IEW HIGHLANDS 2ND SECTOR
199102080000 39670	02/08/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	328	881	12	85	Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199104220001 13700	04/22/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	BATES, LARRY R. & CAROLYN	339	342	12	85	Lot#:22 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199106040001 57890	06/04/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	345	985	12	85	Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199107080001 94600	07/08/1991 12:00:00	CREST BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	351	990	12	29	Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:29 Desc:APACHE RIDGE, 1ST SECTOR